
 

 

April 8, 2016 jq 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday January 16, 2016 at 8:00am 

Saturday February 20, 2016 at 8:00am 

Saturday March 19, 2016 at 8:00am 

Saturday April 16, 2016 at 8:00am 

**Saturday May 21, 2016 at 9:00am General Council Meeting 
 @ Summit Lake Reservation 

Saturday June 18, 2016 at 8:00am 

Saturday July 16, 2016 at 8:00am 

Saturday August 20, 2016 at 8:00am 

Saturday September 17, 2016 at 8:00am 

**Saturday October 15, 2016 at 9:00am General Council Meeting 
 @ Summit Lake Reservation 

Saturday November 19, 2016 at 8:00am 

Saturday December 17, 2016 at 8:00am 
  

All Regular Council Meetings will be held at  

Primary Administrative Office 

1001 Rock Blvd 

Sparks, NV  89431 

(**Unless otherwise noted**) 


